Verify and debug your HDMI
designs more easily
Agilent Technologies N5399B HDMI
electrical performance validation
and compliance software for
Infiniium 9000, 90000, 90000X-Series
oscilloscopes provides you with a
fast and easy way to verify and debug

the N5399B HDMI compliance test
software, order the following:
Table 3b. HDMI Test Adapter solution ordering information
Table 3a. HDMI Oscilloscope solution ordering information
Model number Description Quantity
DSO90804A Oscilloscope (see table 1) 10 MB Memory Standard 1
  1168A/1169A 10/12 GHz Probe Amplifiers.  1169A Recommended. 4
  N5380A 12 GHZ SMA Probe Heads for differential and
single-ended measurements.
5
DSO9404A Oscilloscope up to 1 Gpt memory 1
  1133A or 1134A 7 GHz Probe Amplifiers 4
  N5380A or E2695A 12 GHz SMA Probe Heads for differential and
single-ended measurements
5
DSOX91604A Oscilloscope up to 2 Gpts memory 1
  N2800A 16 GHz Probe Amplifier 4
  N5444A 2.92 SMA Probe Heads 5
Model number Description Quantity
N1080B H04 HDMI Plug Test Adapter 1
N1080A H06 DDC/CEC Test Adapter board 1
N1080B H05 HDMI Receptacle Test Adapter For cable evaluation
or receiver eye tests/analysis
1
(optional)
BIT-HDMI-TDPL-0001 Type D connector Test Point Adapter from Bitifeye
GmbH- Plug connector
1
(optional)
BIT-HDMI-TDRE-0001 Type D connector Test Point Adapter from Bitifeye
GmbH- Receptacle connector
1
(optional)
BIT-HDMI-TEPL-0001 Type E connector Test Point Adapter from Bitifeye
GmbH- Plug connector
1
(optional)
BIT-HDMI-TERE-0001 Type E connector Test Point Adapter from Bitifeye
GmbH- Receptacle connector
1
(optional)
Model number Description Quantity